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LETTUCE, ICEBERG SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

02-Mar
08-Mar

2025

23-Feb
01-Mar

2025

03-Mar
09-Mar

2024

Total This
Season Through

Mar  8 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Mar  9 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

LETTUCE, ICEBERG-DOMESTIC

PIGGYBACK

ARIZONA - - - - - -

ARIZONA 134 139 244 3,347 3,872 4,952

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - - - 8,946

CALIFORNIA-IMPERIAL VAL - - - - - -

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH - - - - - -

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH 21 17 34 386 634 874

TOTAL 155 156 278 3,733 4,506 14,772

TRUCK

ARIZONA 1,120 3,050 3,037 47,955 51,773 62,232

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - 8 - 8 120,542

CALIFORNIA-IMPERIAL VAL 354 240 277 3,039 4,469 5,150

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH 179 198 211 3,070 4,028 5,209

FLORIDA - - - 50 - -

FLORIDA - - - - - -

FLORIDA 158 140 374 1,417 2,312 3,056

TOTAL 1,811 3,628 3,907 55,531 62,590 196,189

AIR

CALIFORNIA-IMPERIAL VAL - 65 - 65 - -

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH - 35 - 35 - -

TOTAL - 100 - 100 - -

U.S. TOTAL 1,966 3,884 4,185 59,364 67,096 210,961

LETTUCE, ICEBERG-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

ARIZONA - - 9 40 422 434

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - - - 1,913

CALIFORNIA-IMPERIAL VAL - - 38 124 489 527
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LETTUCE, ICEBERG SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

02-Mar
08-Mar

2025

23-Feb
01-Mar

2025

03-Mar
09-Mar

2024

Total This
Season Through

Mar  8 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Mar  9 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

LETTUCE, ICEBERG-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH - - - 39 361 361

U.S. TOTAL - - 47 203 1,272 3,235

LETTUCE, ICEBERG-IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA - - 6 2,246 2,782 2,866

MEXICO 339 405 400 8,517 9,557 17,917

TOTAL 339 405 406 10,763 12,339 20,783

AIR

GUATEMALA - - - - - 1

NETHERLANDS - - - 0 - -

PERU 0 0 0 3 2 9

TOTAL 0 0 0 3 2 10

BOAT

GUATEMALA 1 1 1 10 12 48

TOTAL 1 1 1 10 12 48

IMPORT TOTAL 340 406 407 10,776 12,353 20,841

LETTUCE, ICEBERG-IMPORT  GREENHOUSE

TRUCK

CANADA 6 7 5 141 121 157

TOTAL 6 7 5 141 121 157

AIR

NETHERLANDS 0 0 - 0 - -

SPAIN 0 0 - 1 - -

TOTAL 0 0 - 1 - -

IMPORT TOTAL 6 7 5 142 121 157
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LETTUCE, ICEBERG SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

02-Mar
08-Mar

2025

23-Feb
01-Mar

2025

03-Mar
09-Mar

2024

Total This
Season Through

Mar  8 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Mar  9 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

LETTUCE, ICEBERG-WRAPPED-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-IMPERIAL VAL 24 25 - 239 - -

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH 37 34 - 345 - -

FLORIDA - - - 41 - -

U.S. TOTAL 61 59 - 625 - -

LETTUCE, ICEBERG-WRAPPED-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-IMPERIAL VAL 52 45 - 468 - -

U.S. TOTAL 52 45 - 468 - -

COMMODITY TOTAL 2,425 4,401 4,644 71,578 80,842 235,194
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